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Income & Expenditure Account of the 8th Kannur District Junior Baseball
Championship 2023-24 held on 15th 2023 October at Mattannur HSS Ground

INCOME EXPENDITURE
Receipt Particulars Particulars Amount
__No I
By Players Registration 14000 | To Conduct of junior
Fee-70 District Championship
K-11 | :- MATTANNUR HSS -09 1800 3330
K-12 | :-CRECENT PALOTUPALLY- 03 600 - To Official Food 650
K-13 | :-ACTIVE ACADEMY -10 2000 - To Refreshment 240
K-14 | - GVHSS CHAVASSERY - 05 1000 - To Mementoes 1900
K-15 | ~IRITTYHSS-03 N - To Flex Printing 540
K-16 - SOCER 9 SPORTS - 11 2200
:- ST. MARYS EDOOR- 09 1800
KA1 st sHON BAPHIST -05 1000
K-18 - DIAMOND CLUB - 06 1200
K-19 1. Nss HSS ALAKODE - 09 1800

By Players Inter Club Change

Fee — 40 4000
K-20 | :- ACTIVE ACADEMY - 06 600 Payable to KBA Players -70 7000
K-21 | :- GVHSS CHAVASSERY — 04 400 Registration Fee New Players
K-22 | :-CRECENT PALOTUPALLY- 06 600
K-23 | :-:- DIAMOND CLUB - 06 600
K-24 | - IRITTY HSS - 01 100

K-25 | :-MATTANNUR ,HSS -01 100
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K-26
K-27
K-28
K-29

K-30
K-31
K-32
K-33
K-34
K-35
K-36
K-37
K-38
K-40

K-41
K-42
K-43
K-44
K-45

- NSS HSS ALAKODE - 03
- PEPOLES CLUB - 10

- ST.JHON BAPHIST -01
.- ST. MARYS EDOOR- 02

By District Championship
Entry Fee —11

:- PEOPLES MATTANNUR

.- SOCCER 9 SPORTS

- ACTIVE SPORTS

:- ST. MARY'S HSS EDOOR
:-NSS HSS ALAKODE

- CRECENT PALOTUPALLY
- CHAVUSHERRY HS S =
ST JOHN BAPTIST EMHSS
--MATTANNURHS S
-IRITTYHSS

: - DIAMOND CLUB KANNUR

By New Club Registration
Entry Fee -04
- NSS HSS ALAKODE

:-ST. MARY'S HSS EDOOR
:-SOCCER 9 SPORTS ANGADIKDV

:- PEOPLES MATTANNUR
- ACTIVE SPORTS MATTANNUR

Total

SUDEESH.M.C
Hon. Secretary -

Kannur District Basebéll Association

300
1000
100
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

500
500
500
500
500

2200

2500

Z 22700

Payable to KBA Players
Inter Club Change Fee-40

Payable to KBA State
Championship Entry fee -2

Affiliation Fee To KBA

To Purchase Playing

Equipment’s

To miscellaneous

To District Officials

To KBA State Observer

Total

4000

500

1000

4300

70

1500

1000

22700

MURALIDHARAN

Treasurer

Kannur District Baseball Association




