

## KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

## **Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association**

Email: kannurbaseball@gmail.com, www.baseballkerala.com Mobile: 8157888844 - 8301094459

President:	Secretary:	Treasurer:
Jayaram .E	Sudheesh .MC	Muralidharan

**DATE: 18-10-2023** 

## Income & Expenditure Account of the 8th Kannur District Junior Baseball Championship 2023-24 held on 15th 2023 October at Mattannur HSS Ground

INCOME			EXPENDITURE			
Receipt No	Particulars	Rs	Amount	Particulars	Rs	Amount
NO		Vil				
	By Players Registration	BA	14000	To Conduct of junior		
	Fee - 70	ASS	UCIA	District Championship		
K-11	:- MATTANNUR HSS - 09	1800	70			3330
K-12	:-CRECENT PALOTUPALLY- 03	600		- To Official Food	650	
K-13	:- ACTIVE ACADEMY - 10	2000		- To Refreshment	240	
K-14	:- GVHSS CHAVASSERY - 05	1000		- To Mementoes	1900	
K-15	:- IRITTY HSS - 03	600	$\vee$	- To Flex Printing	540	
K-16	:- SOCER 9 SPORTS - 11	2200				
K-17	:- ST. MARYS EDOOR- 09	1800				
K-17	:- ST. JHON BAPHIST - 05	1000				
	:- DIAMOND CLUB - 06	1200				
K-19	:- NSS HSS ALAKODE - 09	1800				
	By Players Inter Club Change					
	Fee - 40		4000			
K-20	:- ACTIVE ACADEMY - 06	600		Payable to KBA Players -70		7000
K-21	:- GVHSS CHAVASSERY – 04	400		<b>Registration Fee New Players</b>		
K-22	:-CRECENT PALOTUPALLY- 06	600				
K-23	:-:- DIAMOND CLUB - 06	600				
K-24	:- IRITTY HSS – 01	100				
N-24						

	Total	₹ 2	2700	Total	₹ 22700
17-43		500		To KBA State Observer	1000
K-44 K-45	:- ACTIVE SPORTS MATTANNUR	500			
K-43	:- PEOPLES MATTANNUR	500			
K-42 K-43	:-SOCCER 9 SPORTS ANGADIKDV	500			
K-41 K-42	:- NSS HSS ALAKODE :-ST. MARY'S HSS EDOOR	500 500		TO DISTILCT OTHERAIS	1500
I/ // 1	Entry Fee -04	500	Y	To District Officials	1500
	By New Club Registration		2500		
K-40	: - DIAMOND CLUB KANNUR	200			
K-38	:- IRITTY H S S	200	•		70
K-37	:- MATTANNUR H S S	200	O C I A	To miscellaneous	
K-36	:- CHAVUSHERRY H S S :- ST JOHN BAPTIST EMHSS	200	SER	ALL	
K-35	:- CRECENT PALOTUPALLY	200		Equipment's	
K-34	:-NSS HSS ALAKODE	200	* * 1	To Purchase Playing	4300
K-33	:- ST. MARY'S HSS EDOOR	200			
K-32	:- ACTIVE SPORTS	200			
K-31	:- SOCCER 9 SPORTS	200		Affiliation Fee To KBA	1000
K-30	:- PEOPLES MATTANNUR	200			
			2200	Championship Entry fee -2	
	Entry Fee – 11			Payable to KBA State	500
	By District Championship			Inter Club Change Fee-40	
				Payable to KBA Players	4000
				Devokla to VD A Diagram	4000
K-29	:- ST. MARYS EDOOR- 02	200			
K-28	:- ST. JHON BAPHIST - 01	100			
K-27	:- PEPOLES CLUB – 10	1000			
K-26	:- NSS HSS ALAKODE - 03	300			

SUDEESH.M.C Hon. Secretary

**Kannur District Baseball Association** 

MURALIDHARAN Treasurer

Kannur District Baseball Association